
5 Passi in Val Carlina 2017

Pos. Pet. Cognome/Nome: Società: Tempo: Pos.Cat. Cat.

1 1 MANTOVANI JACOPO CSI SASSO MARCONI 01:12:12 A 1

2 567 DONYINA STEPHEN AICS ACCOGLIENZA SOLIDALE 01:14:35 A 2

3 565 RIA ROBERTO LIVORNO TEAM RUNNINGS 01:18:19 B 1

4 642 BOVANINI FILIPPO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 01:19:25 A 3

5 674 DIPAOLA FERDINANDO ATL IMOLA SACMI AVIS 01:21:28 A 4

6 1001 SPAGNOLI ANNA EDERA FORLI' 01:21:34 F 1

7 631 MANFRINI LUIGI ATLETICA CASTENASO 01:21:55 A 5

8 660 CORONA EMILIANO TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 01:22:01 A 6

9 621 BARSOTTI CLAUDIO LUMEGALTORENO 01:23:09 B 2

10 522 DI NOIA ERNESTO GS GABBI 01:23:25 B 3

11 649 ROSSI DANIELE POD FATTORI QUARRATA 01:23:28 B 4

12 641 ZACCANTI MATTEO LUMEGALTORENO 01:23:32 A 7

13 602 MAZZANTI MARCO PASSO CAPPONI 01:23:59 B 5

14 555 PAPI ALESSIO ASD RISUBBIANI 01:24:30 B 6

15 560 VIGNOLI SIMONE GS GABBI 01:25:07 A 8

16 568 OPOKU PETER AICS ACCOGLIENZA SOLIDALE 01:25:24 A 9

17 626 LA GIUSA GIANCARLO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 01:26:40 B 7

18 539 VILLA RAFFAELLO POL MONTE SAN PIETRO 01:27:06 C 1

19 551 BIANCHINI DAVID ATL MONTECATINI 01:27:56 B 8

20 651 VERDELLI LORENZO BRC CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA 01:27:59 A 10

21 624 GHINI DANIELE PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 01:28:09 C 2

22 639 ZANNI MIRKO GS GABBI 01:28:14 C 3

23 678 BARTOLINI ENRICO ASD ASFALTOZERO SPORT 01:28:32 C 4

24 589 MANNUCCI GIOVANNI ATL CAPRAIA LIMITE 01:28:33 D 1

25 548 NEGRO GIANCARLO ROAD&TRIAL RUNNING 01:28:49 B 9

26 628 RAPEZZI ETTORE PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 01:29:24 C 5

27 657 ZANCOGNI LORENZO CSI SASSO MARCONI 01:29:33 A 11

28 609 BONTADINI SANDRO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 01:29:43 C 6

29 188 BETTINI ELISA POL DIL SAN RAFEL 01:30:07 F 2

30 699 MOLINARI FABIO TEAM SPARTANS 01:30:32 A 12

31 695 BAGNARA FABIO INDIVIDUALE 01:30:43 C 7

32 532 CAGNANI LUCA ATL IMOLA SACMI AVIS 01:30:56 A 13

33 638 RUBINO ROBERTO 992 RUNNING ASD 01:31:32 A 14

34 577 SCALISE SANDRO SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 01:31:36 B 10

35 685 SORICE DONATO GP LA STANCA 01:31:48 C 8

36 569 ENEHIKHUENE LUCLY AICS ACCOGLIENZA SOLIDALE 01:32:00 A 15

37 175 SPORTELLI TIZIANA GS LAMONE 01:32:09 G 1

38 545 SOLDANI RICCARDO INDIVIDUALE 01:32:52 B 11

39 669 GASPARONI ENRICO ATLETICA VERBANO 01:33:03 C 9

40 598 LASTRUCCI LORENZO POD PRATONORD ASD 01:33:20 B 12

41 592 LEOTTA EDOARDO POL DIL SAN RAFEL 01:33:20 B 13

42 595 MARTINI-MAURIZIO POD PRATONORD ASD 01:33:23 D 2

43 224 THOMPSON BETHANY JANE ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 01:33:25 E 1

44 644 SERGI GELSOMINO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 01:33:33 B 14

45 547 GRANDI-ALESSANDRO GS LAMONE 01:33:52 A 16

46 197 PALMIERI STEFANIA LUMEGALTORENO 01:34:05 F 3

47 652 PIAZZI ROBERTO CONTRADA S. GIACOMO 01:34:16 B 15

5 Passi in Val Carlina
Runners Maratoneti Berzantina     20 Agosto 2017
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48 588 VECCHI ANDREA ACQUADELA ASD 01:34:46 C 10

49 559 VIGNOLI ANDREA GS GABBI 01:35:17 C 11

50 629 TONELLI PAOLO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 01:35:41 D 3

51 645 AGLIOLO GALLITTO MARIO POL CASTELFRANCO ARCI UISP 01:36:15 B 16

52 606 MARCHESINI MARIO POLISPORTIVA CENTESE 01:36:34 B 17

53 583 PREITE COSTANTINO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 01:36:38 C 12

54 694 MARCHETTI RICCARDO INDIVIDUALE 01:36:55 A 17

55 689 ROSAI FRANCESCO GS IL FIORINO 01:37:04 C 13

56 667 MASSARENTI LAURO QUADRILATERO FE 01:37:11 C 14

57 614 RONCARATI ENZO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 01:37:13 B 18

58 527 TREBBI BRUNO POL MONTE SAN PIETRO 01:37:41 B 19

59 630 VOLTA GIANNI PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 01:37:43 C 15

60 570 IDIRIGBE RAYMOND AICS ACCOGLIENZA SOLIDALE 01:37:48 A 18

61 514 MONTANARI FRANCECO INDIVIDUALE 01:37:49 C 16

62 603 MUNDADORI MASSIMILIANO PASSO CAPPONI 01:38:21 B 20

63 572 LASTRUCCI FRANCESCO RUNNERS BARBERINO 01:38:30 B 21

64 610 DEGLI ESPOSTI GIORDANO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 01:38:35 C 17

65 519 RIGIROZZO DANILO GS PIEVE A RIPOLI 01:38:39 B 22

66 633 FERGNANI MAURIZIO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 01:38:44 C 18

67 607 BACILIERI LIBERO ASD AMICA 01:38:48 C 19

68 591 FACCIOLI PAOLO POL DIL SAN RAFEL 01:38:55 O 1

69 617 BOMBONATI FILIPPO GP BOMPANI GROUP 01:39:01 A 19

70 679 TRAVAGLI ALESSANDRO CONTRADA S. GIACOMO 01:39:49 B 23

71 544 GIORGINI GIAN LUCA UISP COMITATO TERR. BOLOGNA 01:39:51 A 20

72 687 PICCHI MAURO ASD GP CROCE D'ORO 01:40:13 C 20

73 529 VERATI MARCO MADONNINA MODENA 01:40:13 B 24

74 671 SOLINA FRANCESCO CORRIFERRARA 01:40:24 C 21

75 183 MIGLIORI MICHELA RUNNERS BARBERINO 01:40:25 F 4

76 507 MAZZETTO MARCO POL ZOLA ATLETICA 01:40:28 A 21

77 659 BIANCHI MASSIMO IKP PRATO ORIENTEERING 01:40:37 B 25

78 182 MEGLI MILENA AICS ACCOGLIENZA SOLIDALE 01:40:56 G 2

79 608 CECCARELLI MARCO PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB 01:41:04 D 4

80 700 BENETTI MASSIMO POL PORTA SARAGOZZA 01:41:10 B 26

81 564 PRANZINI GIORDANO GS GABBI 01:41:18 D 5

82 198 NANNINI MARGHERITA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 01:41:50 E 2

83 534 LIBRERE FEDERICO ATL SILVANO FEDI 01:42:08 C 22

84 561 BACCHI LUCA INDIVIDUALE 01:42:25 A 22

85 684 BARGIOTTI MARIO TEAM GRANAROLO 01:42:31 D 6

86 623 DOMENICALI FEDERICO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 01:42:40 B 27

87 538 MASETTI ANDREA CORRIFERRARA 01:42:42 A 23

88 696 VANELLI ANDREA PERSICETANA PODISTICA 01:42:45 C 23

89 556 CHIRLI LUCA ASD PARCO DEI LAGHI 01:42:53 C 24

90 509 PACCOSI MASSIMO GLI SPUNTATI TEAM RUNNING 01:43:00 A 24

91 655 PRECI DANIELE CSI SASSO MARCONI 01:43:06 B 28

92 208 BENAGLIA ALESSANDRA ACQUADELA ASD 01:43:08 E 3

93 189 BARBOI CAMELIA GS MAIANO 01:43:19 G 3

94 686 COLETTA PIETRO POL PORTA SARAGOZZA 01:43:20 B 29

95 611 FALCHIERI GRAZIANO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 01:43:29 C 25

96 516 BRUNETTI DAVIDE AMICI DELLA FATICA 01:43:34 B 30

97 680 TAGLINI LUCA POL DIL ARCI FAVARO 01:43:41 B 31

98 618 PONZIANI DANIELE GR MARCIATORI DI BARGA 01:44:02 D 7

99 166 BELLINI GIULIA CORRIFERRARA 01:44:07 E 4
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100 193 MONTEBUGNOLI SILVIA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 01:44:13 G 4

101 619 PASSINI CLAUDIO LUMEGALTORENO 01:44:19 C 26

102 662 ASTORI ANDREA QUADRILATERO FE 01:44:33 C 27

103 202 ZAMBELLI CINZIA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 01:44:37 F 5

104 596 ZEDDA FRANCO POL CASTELFRANCO ARCI UISP 01:44:47 B 32

105 590 GABRIELLI MARCELLO POL DIL SAN RAFEL 01:45:26 B 33

106 574 MINGHETTI FRANCESCO ASD AMICA 01:45:38 B 34

107 207 BERNARDI DANIA ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 01:45:51 F 6

108 653 BARBIERI CESARE ASD TANETO 01:45:52 B 35

109 165 CASTELLI ELISA ASD AMICA 01:46:06 F 7

110 666 MARCHESI FABIO QUADRILATERO FE 01:46:20 B 36

111 604 PEDRINI LORENZO PASSO CAPPONI 01:46:31 B 37

112 546 TEGGI MAURIZIO DIP AUSL BO CIRC.RAVONE 01:46:34 D 8

113 701 BARALDINI MASSIMO POD FINALE 01:46:35 B 38

114 597 LASCIALFARI FULVIO POD PRATONORD ASD 01:46:42 B 39

115 503 GRASSI ROBERTO NUOVA ATLETICA LASTRA 01:46:53 B 40

116 593 MAZZOLI MAURIZIO POL DIL SAN RAFEL 01:46:58 D 9

117 222 ANGELI CHIARA GS IL FIORINO 01:47:06 F 8

118 691 BUCCIONI CARLO POL LA NAVE FIRENZE 01:47:09 C 28

119 683 RAMBALDI TIBERIO POL PORTA SARAGOZZA 01:47:12 D 10

120 690 MAGAROTTO MATTEO ACQUADELA ASD 01:47:14 A 25

121 578 SANDROLINI ALESSANDRO POL MONTE SAN PIETRO 01:47:15 C 29

122 162 VENTURI MICHELA PHOENIX TEAM FERRARA ASD 01:47:19 E 5

123 656 TASSONI ALESSANDRO CSI SASSO MARCONI 01:47:25 B 41

124 648 DEI STEFANO MONTECATINI MARATON 01:47:35 A 26

125 601 GUIDI ALESSIO PASSO CAPPONI 01:47:56 B 42

126 512 BONANNI ANTONIO INDIVIDUALE 01:48:10 D 11

127 676 BARBIERI ROBERTO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01:48:14 C 30

128 613 SOAVE CLAUDIO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 01:48:17 C 31

129 634 FELICANI CRISTIAN PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 01:48:21 B 43

130 557 CASSIANI FRANCESCO ATL 85 FAENZA 01:48:25 D 12

131 665 FIORAVANTI PIETRO QUADRILATERO FE 01:48:29 B 44

132 553 ARCANGELI MATTEO POL PORTA SARAGOZZA 01:48:32 B 45

133 185 CERFOLINI MOIRA MONTECATINI MARATON 01:48:41 G 5

134 164 LAMBERTINI PAOLA LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01:48:46 H 1

135 580 CARETTO FRANCESCO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 01:48:54 C 32

136 513 MARGELLI UMBERTO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01:49:00 O 2

137 620 CARBONI RENZO LUMEGALTORENO 01:49:31 B 46

138 612 OLEZZI FERNANDO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 01:49:40 O 3

139 697 BONFIGLIO ANTONIO PERSICETANA PODISTICA 01:51:48 B 47

140 180 KRASNOVA SVITLANA GP I CAGNON 01:51:53 F 9

141 537 BONANTINI MASSIMILIANO SAN VITO ASD 01:51:54 B 48

142 563 SQUILLANTE ANGELO IL PONTE SCANDICCI 01:51:56 D 13

143 542 SILIMBANI RUGGERO GS LAMONE 01:52:00 C 33

144 520 PIANGERELLI FEDERICO INDIVIDUALE 01:52:02 C 34

145 670 ONGARO FILIPPO GP SALCUS - ASD 01:52:37 B 49

146 541 TRAMONTANO MASSIMO TEAM GRANAROLO 01:52:42 B 50

147 566 VALMORI SIMONE ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 01:52:55 B 51

148 658 GORI CLAUDIO ATL SILVANO FEDI 01:53:19 C 35

149 552 ROSSI ANDREA POL PORTA SARAGOZZA 01:53:25 B 52

150 558 OGNIBENE GIANLUCA POL PORTA SARAGOZZA 01:53:27 C 36

151 615 BEVILACQUA ANDREA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 01:53:30 C 37
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152 535 GHERARDI DENNIS POL MONTE SAN PIETRO 01:53:33 A 27

153 536 BANDIERA MATTEO POL MONTE SAN PIETRO 01:53:34 A 28

154 576 ZECCHINI MASSIMILIANO POL MONTE SAN PIETRO 01:53:37 B 53

155 550 LISCI ROBERTO NUOVA ATLETICA LASTRA 01:53:56 D 14

156 627 LODOVISI STEFANO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 01:53:57 C 38

157 190 CORAZZA ROBERTA PASSO CAPPONI 01:53:58 E 6

158 632 GAMBERINI ROBERTO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 01:54:06 C 39

159 586 GRANDINETTI CARMINE POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 01:54:34 D 15

160 594 RITOSSA CLAUDIO POL DIL SAN RAFEL 01:54:50 C 40

161 682 GAROFANO MARIO POD EMPOLESE 01:54:51 D 16

162 502 VANDELLI LUIGI PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 01:54:51 C 41

163 517 TIEGHI RICCARDO PHOENIX TEAM FERRARA ASD 01:54:53 B 54

164 654 BERNARDONI ALFIERO CSI SASSO MARCONI 01:54:59 D 17

165 221 RUBINI VERONICA ATLETICA BLIZZARD 01:55:20 E 7

166 511 CERA CLAUDIO POL ZOLA ATLETICA 01:55:27 B 55

167 579 BONAFE' CORRADO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 01:55:33 D 18

168 605 SALOMONI CESARE PASSO CAPPONI 01:56:12 B 56

169 508 BADIALI STEFANO POL ZOLA ATLETICA 01:56:12 C 42

170 199 TESTONI DANIELA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 01:56:22 G 6

171 663 BARALDI MIRCO QUADRILATERO FE 01:56:37 B 57

172 523 ROCCHI GRAZIANO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 01:56:40 B 58

173 664 BRAIATO STEFANO QUADRILATERO FE 01:56:43 C 43

174 167 MANTOVANI CHIARA INDIVIDUALE 01:56:55 E 8

175 643 RODOLFI SAMUELE ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 01:57:17 B 59

176 581 CAVAZZA MARIO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 01:57:37 O 4

177 211 FERRARI ELEONORA QUADRILATERO FE 01:57:56 F 10

178 187 CHERNENKO ELENA POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 01:58:00 F 11

179 584 SCHIRALLI PIETRO MARTIRE POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 01:58:09 C 44

180 575 ACERBI FABRIZIO MONTECATINI MARATON 01:58:19 C 45

181 191 FERRETTI FRANCA INDIVIDUALE 01:58:34 H 2

182 688 GAMBERINI CARLO POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO 01:58:42 D 19

183 582 MAGNO GABRIELE POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 01:58:43 C 46

184 168 PEDRAZZI MARICA PHOENIX TEAM FERRARA ASD 01:58:45 F 12

185 533 CREMONINI FABIO PERSICETANA PODISTICA 01:58:50 C 47

186 702 GIOVANELLI PATRIZIO TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 01:58:52 C 48

187 698 MARCHESINI MICHELE PERSICETANA PODISTICA 02:00:26 B 60

188 625 GINOSA MICHELE PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 02:00:34 D 20

189 681 STEFANI FRANCO PRATO NORD 02:01:25 C 49

190 622 BRINI FEDERICO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 02:02:01 B 61

191 531 MOLIN UGO POL ZOLA ATLETICA 02:02:10 C 50

192 223 INCALZA ALESSIA PASSO CAPPONI 02:02:15 F 13

193 692 SCAGLIONI GIANLUCA TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 02:02:21 C 51

194 640 MURATORI MASSIMO UISP COMITATO TERR. MODENA 02:02:30 D 21

195 521 GUCCINI CLAUDIO ATL FOLLONICA 02:02:32 C 52

196 213 CORALLINI ANNARITA QUADRILATERO FE 02:03:07 G 7

197 210 DAMBROSIO SANDRA QUADRILATERO FE 02:03:08 G 8

198 195 CHIAPPA LUCIA GR MARCIATORI DI BARGA 02:03:27 H 3

199 616 NOBILI RICCARDO POD OZZANESE 02:04:39 B 62

200 573 BECCARI GIACOMO ASD AMICA 02:05:02 A 29

201 192 SCARSETTO ORNELLA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 02:05:16 G 9

202 600 FLAMINI LORENZO PASSO CAPPONI 02:05:28 A 30

203 203 FERA PATRIZIA MONTECATINI MARATON 02:05:52 G 10
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204 587 MARTINI EMILIANO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 02:08:58 B 63

205 501 DEGANUTTI ENZO SPORTLAB RUNNING TEAM 02:09:05 C 53

206 515 CHITI VINCENZO CAI PISTOIA 02:10:08 O 5

207 212 NICOLAE CARMEN QUADRILATERO FE 02:11:24 F 14

208 215 MAIETTI CATERINA CORRIFERRARA 02:11:25 F 15

209 216 PREARO STEFANIA GP SALCUS - ASD 02:11:25 G 11

210 219 ZAMBONELLI ALESSANDRA TEAM GRANAROLO 02:12:29 H 4

211 525 MAGGI DOMENICO ATLETICO BOLOGNESE 02:13:06 D 22

212 220 IZZO IMMACOLATA MISERICORDIA DANESI 02:13:13 H 5

213 520 PIANGERELLI FEDERICO INDIVIDUALE 02:13:14 C 54

214 585 ZAMBONI MARCO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 02:13:16 C 55

215 214 FRANCESCHINI CATERINA CORRIFERRARA 02:13:42 F 16

216 181 VENTURINI LORENZA SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 02:14:01 H 6

217 218 LIPOWICZ ANNA JOLANTA ASD ASFALTOZERO SPORT 02:14:30 G 12

218 650 PACINOTTI PIERPAOLO POD FATTORI QUARRATA 02:14:31 B 64

219 599 CAPPONI DAVIDE PASSO CAPPONI 02:14:43 B 65

220 172 MARVASI GRAZIELLA LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 02:15:00 F 17

221 226 RASPANTI IRENE COOP. CERAMICHE IMOLA 02:15:21 G 13

222 693 CONTI PAOLO CERAMICA ADS 02:15:24 C 56

223 194 CAVINA TIZIANA POD OZZANESE 02:15:29 F 18

224 179 FERRARI MARIA POL PORTA SARAGOZZA 02:17:12 F 19

225 163 PITTERI MARIA ROSA POL PORTA SARAGOZZA 02:18:42 G 14

226 209 CASELLI MICHELA QUADRILATERO FE 02:20:10 F 20

227 184 BALBONI TIZIANA POL PORTA SARAGOZZA 02:21:50 F 21

228 174 CARPI SERENA ASD TOSCO ROMAGNOLA 02:21:50 E 9

229 170 LEZCANO ESTHER RAMONA POL ZOLA ATLETICA 02:30:11 G 15

230 161 VANNUCCHI LETIZIA ASD 29 MARTIRI 02:34:46 F 22

231 635 FALCINI ROBERTO ATL SILVANO FEDI 02:39:51 D 23

232 677 MENABUE GIOVANNI LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 02:41:10 D 24

233 675 BAGLIERI GIOVANNI LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 02:41:11 D 25

234 201 VALENTINI SIMONA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 02:42:01 F 23

235 217 MURTAS FABIOLA LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 02:42:02 G 16
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5 Passi in Val Carlina 2017

Pos. Pet. Cognome/Nome: Società: Tempo: Pos.Gen. Cat.

1 1 MANTOVANI JACOPO CSI SASSO MARCONI 01:12:12 1 A

2 567 DONYINA STEPHEN AICS ACCOGLIENZA SOLIDALE 01:14:35 2 A

3 565 RIA ROBERTO LIVORNO TEAM RUNNINGS 01:18:19 3 B

4 642 BOVANINI FILIPPO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 01:19:25 4 A

5 674 DIPAOLA FERDINANDO ATL IMOLA SACMI AVIS 01:21:28 5 A

6 631 MANFRINI LUIGI ATLETICA CASTENASO 01:21:55 7 A

7 660 CORONA EMILIANO TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 01:22:01 8 A

8 621 BARSOTTI CLAUDIO LUMEGALTORENO 01:23:09 9 B

9 522 DI NOIA ERNESTO GS GABBI 01:23:25 10 B

10 649 ROSSI DANIELE POD FATTORI QUARRATA 01:23:28 11 B

11 641 ZACCANTI MATTEO LUMEGALTORENO 01:23:32 12 A

12 602 MAZZANTI MARCO PASSO CAPPONI 01:23:59 13 B

13 555 PAPI ALESSIO ASD RISUBBIANI 01:24:30 14 B

14 560 VIGNOLI SIMONE GS GABBI 01:25:07 15 A

15 568 OPOKU PETER AICS ACCOGLIENZA SOLIDALE 01:25:24 16 A

16 626 LA GIUSA GIANCARLO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 01:26:40 17 B

17 539 VILLA RAFFAELLO POL MONTE SAN PIETRO 01:27:06 18 C

18 551 BIANCHINI DAVID ATL MONTECATINI 01:27:56 19 B

19 651 VERDELLI LORENZO BRC CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA 01:27:59 20 A

20 624 GHINI DANIELE PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 01:28:09 21 C

21 639 ZANNI MIRKO GS GABBI 01:28:14 22 C

22 678 BARTOLINI ENRICO ASD ASFALTOZERO SPORT 01:28:32 23 C

23 589 MANNUCCI GIOVANNI ATL CAPRAIA LIMITE 01:28:33 24 D

24 548 NEGRO GIANCARLO ROAD&TRIAL RUNNING 01:28:49 25 B

25 628 RAPEZZI ETTORE PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 01:29:24 26 C

26 657 ZANCOGNI LORENZO CSI SASSO MARCONI 01:29:33 27 A

27 609 BONTADINI SANDRO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 01:29:43 28 C

28 699 MOLINARI FABIO TEAM SPARTANS 01:30:32 30 A

29 695 BAGNARA FABIO INDIVIDUALE 01:30:43 31 C

30 532 CAGNANI LUCA ATL IMOLA SACMI AVIS 01:30:56 32 A

31 638 RUBINO ROBERTO 992 RUNNING ASD 01:31:32 33 A

32 577 SCALISE SANDRO SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 01:31:36 34 B

33 685 SORICE DONATO GP LA STANCA 01:31:48 35 C

34 569 ENEHIKHUENE LUCLY AICS ACCOGLIENZA SOLIDALE 01:32:00 36 A

35 545 SOLDANI RICCARDO INDIVIDUALE 01:32:52 38 B

36 669 GASPARONI ENRICO ATLETICA VERBANO 01:33:03 39 C

37 598 LASTRUCCI LORENZO POD PRATONORD ASD 01:33:20 40 B

38 592 LEOTTA EDOARDO POL DIL SAN RAFEL 01:33:20 41 B

39 595 MARTINI-MAURIZIO POD PRATONORD ASD 01:33:23 42 D

40 644 SERGI GELSOMINO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 01:33:33 44 B

41 547 GRANDI-ALESSANDRO GS LAMONE 01:33:52 45 A

42 652 PIAZZI ROBERTO CONTRADA S. GIACOMO 01:34:16 47 B

43 588 VECCHI ANDREA ACQUADELA ASD 01:34:46 48 C

44 559 VIGNOLI ANDREA GS GABBI 01:35:17 49 C

45 629 TONELLI PAOLO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 01:35:41 50 D

46 645 AGLIOLO GALLITTO MARIO POL CASTELFRANCO ARCI UISP 01:36:15 51 B

5 Passi in Val Carlina
Runners Maratoneti Berzantina     20 Agosto 2017

Classifica Maschile
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Pos. Pet. Cognome/Nome: Società: Tempo: Pos.Gen. Cat.

47 606 MARCHESINI MARIO POLISPORTIVA CENTESE 01:36:34 52 B

48 583 PREITE COSTANTINO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 01:36:38 53 C

49 694 MARCHETTI RICCARDO INDIVIDUALE 01:36:55 54 A

50 689 ROSAI FRANCESCO GS IL FIORINO 01:37:04 55 C

51 667 MASSARENTI LAURO QUADRILATERO FE 01:37:11 56 C

52 614 RONCARATI ENZO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 01:37:13 57 B

53 527 TREBBI BRUNO POL MONTE SAN PIETRO 01:37:41 58 B

54 630 VOLTA GIANNI PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 01:37:43 59 C

55 570 IDIRIGBE RAYMOND AICS ACCOGLIENZA SOLIDALE 01:37:48 60 A

56 514 MONTANARI FRANCECO INDIVIDUALE 01:37:49 61 C

57 603 MUNDADORI MASSIMILIANO PASSO CAPPONI 01:38:21 62 B

58 572 LASTRUCCI FRANCESCO RUNNERS BARBERINO 01:38:30 63 B

59 610 DEGLI ESPOSTI GIORDANO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 01:38:35 64 C

60 519 RIGIROZZO DANILO GS PIEVE A RIPOLI 01:38:39 65 B

61 633 FERGNANI MAURIZIO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 01:38:44 66 C

62 607 BACILIERI LIBERO ASD AMICA 01:38:48 67 C

63 591 FACCIOLI PAOLO POL DIL SAN RAFEL 01:38:55 68 O

64 617 BOMBONATI FILIPPO GP BOMPANI GROUP 01:39:01 69 A

65 679 TRAVAGLI ALESSANDRO CONTRADA S. GIACOMO 01:39:49 70 B

66 544 GIORGINI GIAN LUCA UISP COMITATO TERR. BOLOGNA 01:39:51 71 A

67 687 PICCHI MAURO ASD GP CROCE D'ORO 01:40:13 72 C

68 529 VERATI MARCO MADONNINA MODENA 01:40:13 73 B

69 671 SOLINA FRANCESCO CORRIFERRARA 01:40:24 74 C

70 507 MAZZETTO MARCO POL ZOLA ATLETICA 01:40:28 76 A

71 659 BIANCHI MASSIMO IKP PRATO ORIENTEERING 01:40:37 77 B

72 608 CECCARELLI MARCO PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB 01:41:04 79 D

73 700 BENETTI MASSIMO POL PORTA SARAGOZZA 01:41:10 80 B

74 564 PRANZINI GIORDANO GS GABBI 01:41:18 81 D

75 534 LIBRERE FEDERICO ATL SILVANO FEDI 01:42:08 83 C

76 561 BACCHI LUCA INDIVIDUALE 01:42:25 84 A

77 684 BARGIOTTI MARIO TEAM GRANAROLO 01:42:31 85 D

78 623 DOMENICALI FEDERICO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 01:42:40 86 B

79 538 MASETTI ANDREA CORRIFERRARA 01:42:42 87 A

80 696 VANELLI ANDREA PERSICETANA PODISTICA 01:42:45 88 C

81 556 CHIRLI LUCA ASD PARCO DEI LAGHI 01:42:53 89 C

82 509 PACCOSI MASSIMO GLI SPUNTATI TEAM RUNNING 01:43:00 90 A

83 655 PRECI DANIELE CSI SASSO MARCONI 01:43:06 91 B

84 686 COLETTA PIETRO POL PORTA SARAGOZZA 01:43:20 94 B

85 611 FALCHIERI GRAZIANO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 01:43:29 95 C

86 516 BRUNETTI DAVIDE AMICI DELLA FATICA 01:43:34 96 B

87 680 TAGLINI LUCA POL DIL ARCI FAVARO 01:43:41 97 B

88 618 PONZIANI DANIELE GR MARCIATORI DI BARGA 01:44:02 98 D

89 619 PASSINI CLAUDIO LUMEGALTORENO 01:44:19 101 C

90 662 ASTORI ANDREA QUADRILATERO FE 01:44:33 102 C

91 596 ZEDDA FRANCO POL CASTELFRANCO ARCI UISP 01:44:47 104 B

92 590 GABRIELLI MARCELLO POL DIL SAN RAFEL 01:45:26 105 B

93 574 MINGHETTI FRANCESCO ASD AMICA 01:45:38 106 B

94 653 BARBIERI CESARE ASD TANETO 01:45:52 108 B

95 666 MARCHESI FABIO QUADRILATERO FE 01:46:20 110 B

96 604 PEDRINI LORENZO PASSO CAPPONI 01:46:31 111 B

97 546 TEGGI MAURIZIO DIP AUSL BO CIRC.RAVONE 01:46:34 112 D

98 701 BARALDINI MASSIMO POD FINALE 01:46:35 113 B
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99 597 LASCIALFARI FULVIO POD PRATONORD ASD 01:46:42 114 B

100 503 GRASSI ROBERTO NUOVA ATLETICA LASTRA 01:46:53 115 B

101 593 MAZZOLI MAURIZIO POL DIL SAN RAFEL 01:46:58 116 D

102 691 BUCCIONI CARLO POL LA NAVE FIRENZE 01:47:09 118 C

103 683 RAMBALDI TIBERIO POL PORTA SARAGOZZA 01:47:12 119 D

104 690 MAGAROTTO MATTEO ACQUADELA ASD 01:47:14 120 A

105 578 SANDROLINI ALESSANDRO POL MONTE SAN PIETRO 01:47:15 121 C

106 656 TASSONI ALESSANDRO CSI SASSO MARCONI 01:47:25 123 B

107 648 DEI STEFANO MONTECATINI MARATON 01:47:35 124 A

108 601 GUIDI ALESSIO PASSO CAPPONI 01:47:56 125 B

109 512 BONANNI ANTONIO INDIVIDUALE 01:48:10 126 D

110 676 BARBIERI ROBERTO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01:48:14 127 C

111 613 SOAVE CLAUDIO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 01:48:17 128 C

112 634 FELICANI CRISTIAN PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 01:48:21 129 B

113 557 CASSIANI FRANCESCO ATL 85 FAENZA 01:48:25 130 D

114 665 FIORAVANTI PIETRO QUADRILATERO FE 01:48:29 131 B

115 553 ARCANGELI MATTEO POL PORTA SARAGOZZA 01:48:32 132 B

116 580 CARETTO FRANCESCO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 01:48:54 135 C

117 513 MARGELLI UMBERTO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01:49:00 136 O

118 620 CARBONI RENZO LUMEGALTORENO 01:49:31 137 B

119 612 OLEZZI FERNANDO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 01:49:40 138 O

120 697 BONFIGLIO ANTONIO PERSICETANA PODISTICA 01:51:48 139 B

121 537 BONANTINI MASSIMILIANO SAN VITO ASD 01:51:54 141 B

122 563 SQUILLANTE ANGELO IL PONTE SCANDICCI 01:51:56 142 D

123 542 SILIMBANI RUGGERO GS LAMONE 01:52:00 143 C

124 520 PIANGERELLI FEDERICO INDIVIDUALE 01:52:02 144 C

125 670 ONGARO FILIPPO GP SALCUS - ASD 01:52:37 145 B

126 541 TRAMONTANO MASSIMO TEAM GRANAROLO 01:52:42 146 B

127 566 VALMORI SIMONE ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 01:52:55 147 B

128 658 GORI CLAUDIO ATL SILVANO FEDI 01:53:19 148 C

129 552 ROSSI ANDREA POL PORTA SARAGOZZA 01:53:25 149 B

130 558 OGNIBENE GIANLUCA POL PORTA SARAGOZZA 01:53:27 150 C

131 615 BEVILACQUA ANDREA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 01:53:30 151 C

132 535 GHERARDI DENNIS POL MONTE SAN PIETRO 01:53:33 152 A

133 536 BANDIERA MATTEO POL MONTE SAN PIETRO 01:53:34 153 A

134 576 ZECCHINI MASSIMILIANO POL MONTE SAN PIETRO 01:53:37 154 B

135 550 LISCI ROBERTO NUOVA ATLETICA LASTRA 01:53:56 155 D

136 627 LODOVISI STEFANO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 01:53:57 156 C

137 632 GAMBERINI ROBERTO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 01:54:06 158 C

138 586 GRANDINETTI CARMINE POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 01:54:34 159 D

139 594 RITOSSA CLAUDIO POL DIL SAN RAFEL 01:54:50 160 C

140 682 GAROFANO MARIO POD EMPOLESE 01:54:51 161 D

141 502 VANDELLI LUIGI PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 01:54:51 162 C

142 517 TIEGHI RICCARDO PHOENIX TEAM FERRARA ASD 01:54:53 163 B

143 654 BERNARDONI ALFIERO CSI SASSO MARCONI 01:54:59 164 D

144 511 CERA CLAUDIO POL ZOLA ATLETICA 01:55:27 166 B

145 579 BONAFE' CORRADO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 01:55:33 167 D

146 605 SALOMONI CESARE PASSO CAPPONI 01:56:12 168 B

147 508 BADIALI STEFANO POL ZOLA ATLETICA 01:56:12 169 C

148 663 BARALDI MIRCO QUADRILATERO FE 01:56:37 171 B

149 523 ROCCHI GRAZIANO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 01:56:40 172 B

150 664 BRAIATO STEFANO QUADRILATERO FE 01:56:43 173 C
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151 643 RODOLFI SAMUELE ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 01:57:17 175 B

152 581 CAVAZZA MARIO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 01:57:37 176 O

153 584 SCHIRALLI PIETRO MARTIRE POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 01:58:09 179 C

154 575 ACERBI FABRIZIO MONTECATINI MARATON 01:58:19 180 C

155 688 GAMBERINI CARLO POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO 01:58:42 182 D

156 582 MAGNO GABRIELE POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 01:58:43 183 C

157 533 CREMONINI FABIO PERSICETANA PODISTICA 01:58:50 185 C

158 702 GIOVANELLI PATRIZIO TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 01:58:52 186 C

159 698 MARCHESINI MICHELE PERSICETANA PODISTICA 02:00:26 187 B

160 625 GINOSA MICHELE PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 02:00:34 188 D

161 681 STEFANI FRANCO PRATO NORD 02:01:25 189 C

162 622 BRINI FEDERICO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 02:02:01 190 B

163 531 MOLIN UGO POL ZOLA ATLETICA 02:02:10 191 C

164 692 SCAGLIONI GIANLUCA TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 02:02:21 193 C

165 640 MURATORI MASSIMO UISP COMITATO TERR. MODENA 02:02:30 194 D

166 521 GUCCINI CLAUDIO ATL FOLLONICA 02:02:32 195 C

167 616 NOBILI RICCARDO POD OZZANESE 02:04:39 199 B

168 573 BECCARI GIACOMO ASD AMICA 02:05:02 200 A

169 600 FLAMINI LORENZO PASSO CAPPONI 02:05:28 202 A

170 587 MARTINI EMILIANO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 02:08:58 204 B

171 501 DEGANUTTI ENZO SPORTLAB RUNNING TEAM 02:09:05 205 C

172 515 CHITI VINCENZO CAI PISTOIA 02:10:08 206 O

173 525 MAGGI DOMENICO ATLETICO BOLOGNESE 02:13:06 211 D

174 520 PIANGERELLI FEDERICO INDIVIDUALE 02:13:14 213 C

175 585 ZAMBONI MARCO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 02:13:16 214 C

176 650 PACINOTTI PIERPAOLO POD FATTORI QUARRATA 02:14:31 218 B

177 599 CAPPONI DAVIDE PASSO CAPPONI 02:14:43 219 B

178 693 CONTI PAOLO CERAMICA ADS 02:15:24 222 C

179 635 FALCINI ROBERTO ATL SILVANO FEDI 02:39:51 231 D

180 677 MENABUE GIOVANNI LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 02:41:10 232 D

181 675 BAGLIERI GIOVANNI LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 02:41:11 233 D
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1 1001 SPAGNOLI ANNA EDERA FORLI' 01:21:34 6 F

2 188 BETTINI ELISA POL DIL SAN RAFEL 01:30:07 29 F

3 175 SPORTELLI TIZIANA GS LAMONE 01:32:09 37 G

4 224 THOMPSON BETHANY JANE ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 01:33:25 43 E

5 197 PALMIERI STEFANIA LUMEGALTORENO 01:34:05 46 F

6 183 MIGLIORI MICHELA RUNNERS BARBERINO 01:40:25 75 F

7 182 MEGLI MILENA AICS ACCOGLIENZA SOLIDALE 01:40:56 78 G

8 198 NANNINI MARGHERITA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 01:41:50 82 E

9 208 BENAGLIA ALESSANDRA ACQUADELA ASD 01:43:08 92 E

10 189 BARBOI CAMELIA GS MAIANO 01:43:19 93 G

11 166 BELLINI GIULIA CORRIFERRARA 01:44:07 99 E

12 193 MONTEBUGNOLI SILVIA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 01:44:13 100 G

13 202 ZAMBELLI CINZIA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 01:44:37 103 F

14 207 BERNARDI DANIA ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 01:45:51 107 F

15 165 CASTELLI ELISA ASD AMICA 01:46:06 109 F

16 222 ANGELI CHIARA GS IL FIORINO 01:47:06 117 F

17 162 VENTURI MICHELA PHOENIX TEAM FERRARA ASD 01:47:19 122 E

18 185 CERFOLINI MOIRA MONTECATINI MARATON 01:48:41 133 G

19 164 LAMBERTINI PAOLA LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01:48:46 134 H

20 180 KRASNOVA SVITLANA GP I CAGNON 01:51:53 140 F

21 190 CORAZZA ROBERTA PASSO CAPPONI 01:53:58 157 E

22 221 RUBINI VERONICA ATLETICA BLIZZARD 01:55:20 165 E

23 199 TESTONI DANIELA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 01:56:22 170 G

24 167 MANTOVANI CHIARA INDIVIDUALE 01:56:55 174 E

25 211 FERRARI ELEONORA QUADRILATERO FE 01:57:56 177 F

26 187 CHERNENKO ELENA POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 01:58:00 178 F

27 191 FERRETTI FRANCA INDIVIDUALE 01:58:34 181 H

28 168 PEDRAZZI MARICA PHOENIX TEAM FERRARA ASD 01:58:45 184 F

29 223 INCALZA ALESSIA PASSO CAPPONI 02:02:15 192 F

30 213 CORALLINI ANNARITA QUADRILATERO FE 02:03:07 196 G

31 210 DAMBROSIO SANDRA QUADRILATERO FE 02:03:08 197 G

32 195 CHIAPPA LUCIA GR MARCIATORI DI BARGA 02:03:27 198 H

33 192 SCARSETTO ORNELLA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 02:05:16 201 G

34 203 FERA PATRIZIA MONTECATINI MARATON 02:05:52 203 G

35 212 NICOLAE CARMEN QUADRILATERO FE 02:11:24 207 F

36 216 PREARO STEFANIA GP SALCUS - ASD 02:11:25 209 G

37 215 MAIETTI CATERINA CORRIFERRARA 02:11:25 208 F

38 219 ZAMBONELLI ALESSANDRA TEAM GRANAROLO 02:12:29 210 H

39 220 IZZO IMMACOLATA MISERICORDIA DANESI 02:13:13 212 H

40 214 FRANCESCHINI CATERINA CORRIFERRARA 02:13:42 215 F

41 181 VENTURINI LORENZA SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 02:14:01 216 H

42 218 LIPOWICZ ANNA JOLANTA ASD ASFALTOZERO SPORT 02:14:30 217 G

43 172 MARVASI GRAZIELLA LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 02:15:00 220 F

44 226 RASPANTI IRENE COOP. CERAMICHE IMOLA 02:15:21 221 G

45 194 CAVINA TIZIANA POD OZZANESE 02:15:29 223 F

46 179 FERRARI MARIA POL PORTA SARAGOZZA 02:17:12 224 F

5 Passi in Val Carlina
Runners Maratoneti Berzantina     20 Agosto 2017

Classifica Femminile
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47 163 PITTERI MARIA ROSA POL PORTA SARAGOZZA 02:18:42 225 G

48 209 CASELLI MICHELA QUADRILATERO FE 02:20:10 226 F

49 184 BALBONI TIZIANA POL PORTA SARAGOZZA 02:21:50 227 F

50 174 CARPI SERENA ASD TOSCO ROMAGNOLA 02:21:50 228 E

51 170 LEZCANO ESTHER RAMONA POL ZOLA ATLETICA 02:30:11 229 G

52 161 VANNUCCHI LETIZIA ASD 29 MARTIRI 02:34:46 230 F

53 201 VALENTINI SIMONA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 02:42:01 234 F

54 217 MURTAS FABIOLA LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 02:42:02 235 G
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Pos. Pet. Cognome/Nome: Società: Tempo: Pos.Gen. Cat.

1 224 THOMPSON BETHANY JANE ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 01:33:25 43 E

2 198 NANNINI MARGHERITA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 01:41:50 82 E

3 208 BENAGLIA ALESSANDRA ACQUADELA ASD 01:43:08 92 E

4 166 BELLINI GIULIA CORRIFERRARA 01:44:07 99 E

5 162 VENTURI MICHELA PHOENIX TEAM FERRARA ASD 01:47:19 122 E

6 190 CORAZZA ROBERTA PASSO CAPPONI 01:53:58 157 E

7 221 RUBINI VERONICA ATLETICA BLIZZARD 01:55:20 165 E

8 167 MANTOVANI CHIARA INDIVIDUALE 01:56:55 174 E

9 174 CARPI SERENA ASD TOSCO ROMAGNOLA 02:21:50 228 E

1 1001 SPAGNOLI ANNA EDERA FORLI' 01:21:34 6 F

2 188 BETTINI ELISA POL DIL SAN RAFEL 01:30:07 29 F

3 197 PALMIERI STEFANIA LUMEGALTORENO 01:34:05 46 F

4 183 MIGLIORI MICHELA RUNNERS BARBERINO 01:40:25 75 F

5 202 ZAMBELLI CINZIA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 01:44:37 103 F

6 207 BERNARDI DANIA ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 01:45:51 107 F

7 165 CASTELLI ELISA ASD AMICA 01:46:06 109 F

8 222 ANGELI CHIARA GS IL FIORINO 01:47:06 117 F

9 180 KRASNOVA SVITLANA GP I CAGNON 01:51:53 140 F

10 211 FERRARI ELEONORA QUADRILATERO FE 01:57:56 177 F

11 187 CHERNENKO ELENA POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 01:58:00 178 F

12 168 PEDRAZZI MARICA PHOENIX TEAM FERRARA ASD 01:58:45 184 F

13 223 INCALZA ALESSIA PASSO CAPPONI 02:02:15 192 F

14 212 NICOLAE CARMEN QUADRILATERO FE 02:11:24 207 F

15 215 MAIETTI CATERINA CORRIFERRARA 02:11:25 208 F

16 214 FRANCESCHINI CATERINA CORRIFERRARA 02:13:42 215 F

17 172 MARVASI GRAZIELLA LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 02:15:00 220 F

18 194 CAVINA TIZIANA POD OZZANESE 02:15:29 223 F

19 179 FERRARI MARIA POL PORTA SARAGOZZA 02:17:12 224 F

20 209 CASELLI MICHELA QUADRILATERO FE 02:20:10 226 F

21 184 BALBONI TIZIANA POL PORTA SARAGOZZA 02:21:50 227 F

22 161 VANNUCCHI LETIZIA ASD 29 MARTIRI 02:34:46 230 F

23 201 VALENTINI SIMONA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 02:42:01 234 F

1 175 SPORTELLI TIZIANA GS LAMONE 01:32:09 37 G

2 182 MEGLI MILENA AICS ACCOGLIENZA SOLIDALE 01:40:56 78 G

3 189 BARBOI CAMELIA GS MAIANO 01:43:19 93 G

4 193 MONTEBUGNOLI SILVIA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 01:44:13 100 G

5 185 CERFOLINI MOIRA MONTECATINI MARATON 01:48:41 133 G

6 199 TESTONI DANIELA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 01:56:22 170 G

7 213 CORALLINI ANNARITA QUADRILATERO FE 02:03:07 196 G

8 210 DAMBROSIO SANDRA QUADRILATERO FE 02:03:08 197 G

9 192 SCARSETTO ORNELLA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 02:05:16 201 G

10 203 FERA PATRIZIA MONTECATINI MARATON 02:05:52 203 G

11 216 PREARO STEFANIA GP SALCUS - ASD 02:11:25 209 G

12 218 LIPOWICZ ANNA JOLANTA ASD ASFALTOZERO SPORT 02:14:30 217 G

5 Passi in Val Carlina
Runners Maratoneti Berzantina     20 Agosto 2017

Classifica Categorie
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13 226 RASPANTI IRENE COOP. CERAMICHE IMOLA 02:15:21 221 G

14 163 PITTERI MARIA ROSA POL PORTA SARAGOZZA 02:18:42 225 G

15 170 LEZCANO ESTHER RAMONA POL ZOLA ATLETICA 02:30:11 229 G

16 217 MURTAS FABIOLA LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 02:42:02 235 G

1 164 LAMBERTINI PAOLA LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01:48:46 134 H

2 191 FERRETTI FRANCA INDIVIDUALE 01:58:34 181 H

3 195 CHIAPPA LUCIA GR MARCIATORI DI BARGA 02:03:27 198 H

4 219 ZAMBONELLI ALESSANDRA TEAM GRANAROLO 02:12:29 210 H

5 220 IZZO IMMACOLATA MISERICORDIA DANESI 02:13:13 212 H

6 181 VENTURINI LORENZA SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 02:14:01 216 H

1 1 MANTOVANI JACOPO CSI SASSO MARCONI 01:12:12 1 A

2 567 DONYINA STEPHEN AICS ACCOGLIENZA SOLIDALE 01:14:35 2 A

3 642 BOVANINI FILIPPO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 01:19:25 4 A

4 674 DIPAOLA FERDINANDO ATL IMOLA SACMI AVIS 01:21:28 5 A

5 631 MANFRINI LUIGI ATLETICA CASTENASO 01:21:55 7 A

6 660 CORONA EMILIANO TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 01:22:01 8 A

7 641 ZACCANTI MATTEO LUMEGALTORENO 01:23:32 12 A

8 560 VIGNOLI SIMONE GS GABBI 01:25:07 15 A

9 568 OPOKU PETER AICS ACCOGLIENZA SOLIDALE 01:25:24 16 A

10 651 VERDELLI LORENZO BRC CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA 01:27:59 20 A

11 657 ZANCOGNI LORENZO CSI SASSO MARCONI 01:29:33 27 A

12 699 MOLINARI FABIO TEAM SPARTANS 01:30:32 30 A

13 532 CAGNANI LUCA ATL IMOLA SACMI AVIS 01:30:56 32 A

14 638 RUBINO ROBERTO 992 RUNNING ASD 01:31:32 33 A

15 569 ENEHIKHUENE LUCLY AICS ACCOGLIENZA SOLIDALE 01:32:00 36 A

16 547 GRANDI-ALESSANDRO GS LAMONE 01:33:52 45 A

17 694 MARCHETTI RICCARDO INDIVIDUALE 01:36:55 54 A

18 570 IDIRIGBE RAYMOND AICS ACCOGLIENZA SOLIDALE 01:37:48 60 A

19 617 BOMBONATI FILIPPO GP BOMPANI GROUP 01:39:01 69 A

20 544 GIORGINI GIAN LUCA UISP COMITATO TERR. BOLOGNA 01:39:51 71 A

21 507 MAZZETTO MARCO POL ZOLA ATLETICA 01:40:28 76 A

22 561 BACCHI LUCA INDIVIDUALE 01:42:25 84 A

23 538 MASETTI ANDREA CORRIFERRARA 01:42:42 87 A

24 509 PACCOSI MASSIMO GLI SPUNTATI TEAM RUNNING 01:43:00 90 A

25 690 MAGAROTTO MATTEO ACQUADELA ASD 01:47:14 120 A

26 648 DEI STEFANO MONTECATINI MARATON 01:47:35 124 A

27 535 GHERARDI DENNIS POL MONTE SAN PIETRO 01:53:33 152 A

28 536 BANDIERA MATTEO POL MONTE SAN PIETRO 01:53:34 153 A

29 573 BECCARI GIACOMO ASD AMICA 02:05:02 200 A

30 600 FLAMINI LORENZO PASSO CAPPONI 02:05:28 202 A

1 565 RIA ROBERTO LIVORNO TEAM RUNNINGS 01:18:19 3 B

2 621 BARSOTTI CLAUDIO LUMEGALTORENO 01:23:09 9 B

3 522 DI NOIA ERNESTO GS GABBI 01:23:25 10 B

4 649 ROSSI DANIELE POD FATTORI QUARRATA 01:23:28 11 B

5 602 MAZZANTI MARCO PASSO CAPPONI 01:23:59 13 B

6 555 PAPI ALESSIO ASD RISUBBIANI 01:24:30 14 B

7 626 LA GIUSA GIANCARLO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 01:26:40 17 B

8 551 BIANCHINI DAVID ATL MONTECATINI 01:27:56 19 B

9 548 NEGRO GIANCARLO ROAD&TRIAL RUNNING 01:28:49 25 B
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10 577 SCALISE SANDRO SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 01:31:36 34 B

11 545 SOLDANI RICCARDO INDIVIDUALE 01:32:52 38 B

12 598 LASTRUCCI LORENZO POD PRATONORD ASD 01:33:20 40 B

13 592 LEOTTA EDOARDO POL DIL SAN RAFEL 01:33:20 41 B

14 644 SERGI GELSOMINO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 01:33:33 44 B

15 652 PIAZZI ROBERTO CONTRADA S. GIACOMO 01:34:16 47 B

16 645 AGLIOLO GALLITTO MARIO POL CASTELFRANCO ARCI UISP 01:36:15 51 B

17 606 MARCHESINI MARIO POLISPORTIVA CENTESE 01:36:34 52 B

18 614 RONCARATI ENZO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 01:37:13 57 B

19 527 TREBBI BRUNO POL MONTE SAN PIETRO 01:37:41 58 B

20 603 MUNDADORI MASSIMILIANO PASSO CAPPONI 01:38:21 62 B

21 572 LASTRUCCI FRANCESCO RUNNERS BARBERINO 01:38:30 63 B

22 519 RIGIROZZO DANILO GS PIEVE A RIPOLI 01:38:39 65 B

23 679 TRAVAGLI ALESSANDRO CONTRADA S. GIACOMO 01:39:49 70 B

24 529 VERATI MARCO MADONNINA MODENA 01:40:13 73 B

25 659 BIANCHI MASSIMO IKP PRATO ORIENTEERING 01:40:37 77 B

26 700 BENETTI MASSIMO POL PORTA SARAGOZZA 01:41:10 80 B

27 623 DOMENICALI FEDERICO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 01:42:40 86 B

28 655 PRECI DANIELE CSI SASSO MARCONI 01:43:06 91 B

29 686 COLETTA PIETRO POL PORTA SARAGOZZA 01:43:20 94 B

30 516 BRUNETTI DAVIDE AMICI DELLA FATICA 01:43:34 96 B

31 680 TAGLINI LUCA POL DIL ARCI FAVARO 01:43:41 97 B

32 596 ZEDDA FRANCO POL CASTELFRANCO ARCI UISP 01:44:47 104 B

33 590 GABRIELLI MARCELLO POL DIL SAN RAFEL 01:45:26 105 B

34 574 MINGHETTI FRANCESCO ASD AMICA 01:45:38 106 B

35 653 BARBIERI CESARE ASD TANETO 01:45:52 108 B

36 666 MARCHESI FABIO QUADRILATERO FE 01:46:20 110 B

37 604 PEDRINI LORENZO PASSO CAPPONI 01:46:31 111 B

38 701 BARALDINI MASSIMO POD FINALE 01:46:35 113 B

39 597 LASCIALFARI FULVIO POD PRATONORD ASD 01:46:42 114 B

40 503 GRASSI ROBERTO NUOVA ATLETICA LASTRA 01:46:53 115 B

41 656 TASSONI ALESSANDRO CSI SASSO MARCONI 01:47:25 123 B

42 601 GUIDI ALESSIO PASSO CAPPONI 01:47:56 125 B

43 634 FELICANI CRISTIAN PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 01:48:21 129 B

44 665 FIORAVANTI PIETRO QUADRILATERO FE 01:48:29 131 B

45 553 ARCANGELI MATTEO POL PORTA SARAGOZZA 01:48:32 132 B

46 620 CARBONI RENZO LUMEGALTORENO 01:49:31 137 B

47 697 BONFIGLIO ANTONIO PERSICETANA PODISTICA 01:51:48 139 B

48 537 BONANTINI MASSIMILIANO SAN VITO ASD 01:51:54 141 B

49 670 ONGARO FILIPPO GP SALCUS - ASD 01:52:37 145 B

50 541 TRAMONTANO MASSIMO TEAM GRANAROLO 01:52:42 146 B

51 566 VALMORI SIMONE ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 01:52:55 147 B

52 552 ROSSI ANDREA POL PORTA SARAGOZZA 01:53:25 149 B

53 576 ZECCHINI MASSIMILIANO POL MONTE SAN PIETRO 01:53:37 154 B

54 517 TIEGHI RICCARDO PHOENIX TEAM FERRARA ASD 01:54:53 163 B

55 511 CERA CLAUDIO POL ZOLA ATLETICA 01:55:27 166 B

56 605 SALOMONI CESARE PASSO CAPPONI 01:56:12 168 B

57 663 BARALDI MIRCO QUADRILATERO FE 01:56:37 171 B

58 523 ROCCHI GRAZIANO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 01:56:40 172 B

59 643 RODOLFI SAMUELE ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 01:57:17 175 B

60 698 MARCHESINI MICHELE PERSICETANA PODISTICA 02:00:26 187 B

61 622 BRINI FEDERICO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 02:02:01 190 B
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62 616 NOBILI RICCARDO POD OZZANESE 02:04:39 199 B

63 587 MARTINI EMILIANO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 02:08:58 204 B

64 650 PACINOTTI PIERPAOLO POD FATTORI QUARRATA 02:14:31 218 B

65 599 CAPPONI DAVIDE PASSO CAPPONI 02:14:43 219 B

1 539 VILLA RAFFAELLO POL MONTE SAN PIETRO 01:27:06 18 C

2 624 GHINI DANIELE PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 01:28:09 21 C

3 639 ZANNI MIRKO GS GABBI 01:28:14 22 C

4 678 BARTOLINI ENRICO ASD ASFALTOZERO SPORT 01:28:32 23 C

5 628 RAPEZZI ETTORE PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 01:29:24 26 C

6 609 BONTADINI SANDRO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 01:29:43 28 C

7 695 BAGNARA FABIO INDIVIDUALE 01:30:43 31 C

8 685 SORICE DONATO GP LA STANCA 01:31:48 35 C

9 669 GASPARONI ENRICO ATLETICA VERBANO 01:33:03 39 C

10 588 VECCHI ANDREA ACQUADELA ASD 01:34:46 48 C

11 559 VIGNOLI ANDREA GS GABBI 01:35:17 49 C

12 583 PREITE COSTANTINO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 01:36:38 53 C

13 689 ROSAI FRANCESCO GS IL FIORINO 01:37:04 55 C

14 667 MASSARENTI LAURO QUADRILATERO FE 01:37:11 56 C

15 630 VOLTA GIANNI PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 01:37:43 59 C

16 514 MONTANARI FRANCECO INDIVIDUALE 01:37:49 61 C

17 610 DEGLI ESPOSTI GIORDANO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 01:38:35 64 C

18 633 FERGNANI MAURIZIO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 01:38:44 66 C

19 607 BACILIERI LIBERO ASD AMICA 01:38:48 67 C

20 687 PICCHI MAURO ASD GP CROCE D'ORO 01:40:13 72 C

21 671 SOLINA FRANCESCO CORRIFERRARA 01:40:24 74 C

22 534 LIBRERE FEDERICO ATL SILVANO FEDI 01:42:08 83 C

23 696 VANELLI ANDREA PERSICETANA PODISTICA 01:42:45 88 C

24 556 CHIRLI LUCA ASD PARCO DEI LAGHI 01:42:53 89 C

25 611 FALCHIERI GRAZIANO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 01:43:29 95 C

26 619 PASSINI CLAUDIO LUMEGALTORENO 01:44:19 101 C

27 662 ASTORI ANDREA QUADRILATERO FE 01:44:33 102 C

28 691 BUCCIONI CARLO POL LA NAVE FIRENZE 01:47:09 118 C

29 578 SANDROLINI ALESSANDRO POL MONTE SAN PIETRO 01:47:15 121 C

30 676 BARBIERI ROBERTO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01:48:14 127 C

31 613 SOAVE CLAUDIO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 01:48:17 128 C

32 580 CARETTO FRANCESCO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 01:48:54 135 C

33 542 SILIMBANI RUGGERO GS LAMONE 01:52:00 143 C

34 520 PIANGERELLI FEDERICO INDIVIDUALE 01:52:02 144 C

35 658 GORI CLAUDIO ATL SILVANO FEDI 01:53:19 148 C

36 558 OGNIBENE GIANLUCA POL PORTA SARAGOZZA 01:53:27 150 C

37 615 BEVILACQUA ANDREA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 01:53:30 151 C

38 627 LODOVISI STEFANO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 01:53:57 156 C

39 632 GAMBERINI ROBERTO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 01:54:06 158 C

40 594 RITOSSA CLAUDIO POL DIL SAN RAFEL 01:54:50 160 C

41 502 VANDELLI LUIGI PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 01:54:51 162 C

42 508 BADIALI STEFANO POL ZOLA ATLETICA 01:56:12 169 C

43 664 BRAIATO STEFANO QUADRILATERO FE 01:56:43 173 C

44 584 SCHIRALLI PIETRO MARTIRE POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 01:58:09 179 C

45 575 ACERBI FABRIZIO MONTECATINI MARATON 01:58:19 180 C

46 582 MAGNO GABRIELE POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 01:58:43 183 C

47 533 CREMONINI FABIO PERSICETANA PODISTICA 01:58:50 185 C
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48 702 GIOVANELLI PATRIZIO TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 01:58:52 186 C

49 681 STEFANI FRANCO PRATO NORD 02:01:25 189 C

50 531 MOLIN UGO POL ZOLA ATLETICA 02:02:10 191 C

51 692 SCAGLIONI GIANLUCA TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 02:02:21 193 C

52 521 GUCCINI CLAUDIO ATL FOLLONICA 02:02:32 195 C

53 501 DEGANUTTI ENZO SPORTLAB RUNNING TEAM 02:09:05 205 C

54 520 PIANGERELLI FEDERICO INDIVIDUALE 02:13:14 213 C

55 585 ZAMBONI MARCO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 02:13:16 214 C

56 693 CONTI PAOLO CERAMICA ADS 02:15:24 222 C

1 589 MANNUCCI GIOVANNI ATL CAPRAIA LIMITE 01:28:33 24 D

2 595 MARTINI-MAURIZIO POD PRATONORD ASD 01:33:23 42 D

3 629 TONELLI PAOLO PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 01:35:41 50 D

4 608 CECCARELLI MARCO PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB 01:41:04 79 D

5 564 PRANZINI GIORDANO GS GABBI 01:41:18 81 D

6 684 BARGIOTTI MARIO TEAM GRANAROLO 01:42:31 85 D

7 618 PONZIANI DANIELE GR MARCIATORI DI BARGA 01:44:02 98 D

8 546 TEGGI MAURIZIO DIP AUSL BO CIRC.RAVONE 01:46:34 112 D

9 593 MAZZOLI MAURIZIO POL DIL SAN RAFEL 01:46:58 116 D

10 683 RAMBALDI TIBERIO POL PORTA SARAGOZZA 01:47:12 119 D

11 512 BONANNI ANTONIO INDIVIDUALE 01:48:10 126 D

12 557 CASSIANI FRANCESCO ATL 85 FAENZA 01:48:25 130 D

13 563 SQUILLANTE ANGELO IL PONTE SCANDICCI 01:51:56 142 D

14 550 LISCI ROBERTO NUOVA ATLETICA LASTRA 01:53:56 155 D

15 586 GRANDINETTI CARMINE POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 01:54:34 159 D

16 682 GAROFANO MARIO POD EMPOLESE 01:54:51 161 D

17 654 BERNARDONI ALFIERO CSI SASSO MARCONI 01:54:59 164 D

18 579 BONAFE' CORRADO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 01:55:33 167 D

19 688 GAMBERINI CARLO POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO 01:58:42 182 D

20 625 GINOSA MICHELE PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 02:00:34 188 D

21 640 MURATORI MASSIMO UISP COMITATO TERR. MODENA 02:02:30 194 D

22 525 MAGGI DOMENICO ATLETICO BOLOGNESE 02:13:06 211 D

23 635 FALCINI ROBERTO ATL SILVANO FEDI 02:39:51 231 D

24 677 MENABUE GIOVANNI LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 02:41:10 232 D

25 675 BAGLIERI GIOVANNI LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 02:41:11 233 D

1 591 FACCIOLI PAOLO POL DIL SAN RAFEL 01:38:55 68 O

2 513 MARGELLI UMBERTO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01:49:00 136 O

3 612 OLEZZI FERNANDO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA 01:49:40 138 O

4 581 CAVAZZA MARIO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE 01:57:37 176 O

5 515 CHITI VINCENZO CAI PISTOIA 02:10:08 206 O
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